2025/2026

Azle High School - Softball (F) Varsity

Lady Hornets

Jan 24

Jan 30

Feb 6

Feb 6

Feb 10

Feb 13

Feb 17

Feb 19

Feb 19

Feb 20

Feb 20

Feb 21

Feb 21

Feb 24

Feb 26

Feb 27

Feb 28

Mar 3

Mar 5

Mar 5

Mar 6

Mar 7

1:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

11:00 AM

12:45 PM

11:00 AM

2:30 PM

2:15PM

4:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

11:15 AM

2:45 PM

7:00 PM

11:15 AM

@ Ryan High School Lady
Raiders

@ Eaton High School Eaton

@ Paschal Paschal

@ Paradise Panther

vs Joshua High School Lady
Owls Softball

vs Holliday HS Lady Eagles

vs Aubrey High School Aubrey

@ Maypearl

@ Mansfield High School
Lady Tigers

@ Arlington High School
Arlington

@ Arlington Bowie

@ Grapevine High School
GHS Mustangs

@ Keller High School Keller
Lady Indians

vs Springtown High School
Springtown

@ Turf Wars

@ Turf Wars

@ Turf Wars

vs Chisholm Trail High School
CTHS Softball Varsity

@ Aubrey High School Aubrey

@ New Diana HS Lady
Eagles

@ Fossil Ridge High School
FRHS Lady Panthers

@ Sanger High School Lady
Indians

Denton Ryan High

Eaton HS - NW

Paschal HS

Paschal HS

Jim Bob Nation Softball Field

Jim Bob Nation Softball Field

Jim Bob Nation Softball Field

Mansfield High School

Mansfield High School

Mansfield Summit HS

Mansfield Summit HS

Mansfield Legacy HS

Mansfield Legacy HS

Jim Bob Nation Softball Field

Eaton HS - NW

Eaton HS - NW

Eaton HS - NW

Jim Bob Nation Softball Field

Aubrey High School

Aubrey High School

Fossil Ridge HS

Aubrey High School

TBD

TBD

TBD

Umpire Appreciation Night




Mar 7

Mar 10

Mar 13

Mar 18

Mar 24

Mar 27

Mar 31

Apr 3

Apr 7

Apr 14

Apr 17

2:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

@ W.T. White High School
WT White Lady Longhorns

@ Saginaw High School SHS
Softball Varsity

vs Granbury High School Lady

Pirates

@ Brewer High School Varsity

Softball

vs Aledo High School
Ladycats

@ Chisholm Trail High School
CTHS Softball Varsity

vs Fossil Ridge High School
FRHS Lady Panthers

vs Saginaw High School SHS
Softball Varsity

@ Granbury High School Lady

Pirates

vs Brewer High School Varsity

Softball

@ Aledo High School
Ladycats

Aubrey High School

Saginaw HS Rough Riders

Jim Bob Nation Softball Field

Brewer HS

Jim Bob Nation Softball Field

Chisholm Trail HS

Jim Bob Nation Softball Field

Jim Bob Nation Softball Field

Granbury High School

Jim Bob Nation Softball Field

Aledo High School

Cancer Awareness Game

Teacher Appreciation Night

Senior Night

Senior Night




