



2025/2026

Azle High School - Softball (F) Varsity

Lady Hornets

Jan 24	1:00 PM	@ Ryan High School Lady Raiders	Denton Ryan High	
Jan 30	4:30 PM	@ Eaton High School Eaton	Eaton HS - NW	
Feb 6	5:00 PM	@ Paschal Paschal	Paschal HS	
Feb 6	6:30 PM	@ Paradise Panther	Paschal HS	
Feb 10	7:00 PM	vs Joshua High School Lady Owls Softball	Jim Bob Nation Softball Field	
Feb 13	5:00 PM	vs Holliday HS Lady Eagles	Jim Bob Nation Softball Field	
Feb 17	6:00 PM	vs Aubrey High School Aubrey	Jim Bob Nation Softball Field	
Feb 19	11:00 AM	@ Maypearl	Mansfield High School	
Feb 19	12:45 PM	@ Mansfield High School Lady Tigers	Mansfield High School	
Feb 20	11:00 AM	@ Arlington High School Arlington	Mansfield Summit HS	
Feb 20	2:30 PM	@ Arlington Bowie	Mansfield Summit HS	
Feb 21	2:15 PM	@ Grapevine High School GHS Mustangs	Mansfield Legacy HS	
Feb 21	4:00 PM	@ Keller High School Keller Lady Indians	Mansfield Legacy HS	
Feb 24	7:00 PM	vs Springtown High School Springtown	Jim Bob Nation Softball Field	
Feb 26	7:00 PM	@ Turf Wars	Eaton HS - NW	TBD
Feb 27	7:00 PM	@ Turf Wars	Eaton HS - NW	TBD
Feb 28	7:00 PM	@ Turf Wars	Eaton HS - NW	TBD
Mar 3	7:00 PM	vs Chisholm Trail High School CTHS Softball Varsity	Jim Bob Nation Softball Field	Umpire Appreciation Night
Mar 5	11:15 AM	@ Aubrey High School Aubrey	Aubrey High School	
Mar 5	2:45 PM	@ New Diana HS Lady Eagles	Aubrey High School	
Mar 6	7:00 PM	@ Fossil Ridge High School FRHS Lady Panthers	Fossil Ridge HS	
Mar 7	11:15 AM	@ Sanger High School Lady Indians	Aubrey High School	

Mar 7	2:45 PM	@ W.T. White High School WT White Lady Longhorns	Aubrey High School	
Mar 10	7:00 PM	@ Saginaw High School SHS Softball Varsity	Saginaw HS Rough Riders	
Mar 13	7:00 PM	vs Granbury High School Lady Pirates	Jim Bob Nation Softball Field	
Mar 18	7:00 PM	@ Brewer High School Varsity Softball	Brewer HS	Cancer Awareness Game
Mar 24	7:00 PM	vs Aledo High School Ladycats	Jim Bob Nation Softball Field	
Mar 27	7:00 PM	@ Chisholm Trail High School CTHS Softball Varsity	Chisholm Trail HS	
Mar 31	7:00 PM	vs Fossil Ridge High School FRHS Lady Panthers	Jim Bob Nation Softball Field	Teacher Appreciation Night
Apr 3	7:00 PM	vs Saginaw High School SHS Softball Varsity	Jim Bob Nation Softball Field	Senior Night
Apr 7	7:00 PM	@ Granbury High School Lady Pirates	Granbury High School	
Apr 14	7:00 PM	vs Brewer High School Varsity Softball	Jim Bob Nation Softball Field	
Apr 17	5:00 PM	@ Aledo High School Ladycats	Aledo High School	Senior Night